Duct Reducer Adapters Technical Data
5 Amay Crescent, Ferntree Gully Vic 3156
 P | 03 9758 7844 F | 03 9758 7804
 E | enquiries@partnerpacific.com
General
Ventilator Type Duct Reducer Adapter
Composition
Material Percentage of Total Product
Galvanized Z80 Steel 100%
Applicable Product Codes
Product Code Description
DR100125 125mm to 100mm Duct Reducer
DR100150 150mm to 100mm Duct Reducer
DR150200 200mm to 150mm Duct Reducer
DR200250 250mm to 200mm Duct Reducer
Duct Reducer Adapters Technical Data
5 Amay Crescent, Ferntree Gully Vic 3156
 P | 03 9758 7844 F | 03 9758 7804
 E | enquiries@partnerpacific.com
Dimensions
Duct Reducer Adapters Technical Data
5 Amay Crescent, Ferntree Gully Vic 3156
 P | 03 9758 7844 F | 03 9758 7804
 E | enquiries@partnerpacific.com
This duct reducing adaptor allows for connection of two different sizes of flexible or semi-rigid
ducting, using clamps or duct tape to connect the parts together. These duct reducers are designed
with ridges for easy and effective connection of ducting. Compatible with flexible foil or semi-rigid
ducting.
Compliant with AS1530.3:1999 and AS4254.
Conditions of Storage, Maintenance and Use
Keep stored in a dry and cool area. Do not attempt repair or maintenance without contacting
Partner Pacific.
Limitations of Use
Do not use for exhausting hazardous or explosive materials